
118796
120133
134191
196180
186945
120689
124659
116930
141369
199980
169617
170484
198849
158138
190490
147054
126149
120510
182897
190755
140842
171867
133762
127325
167307
113082
174660
149308
173205
183465

120064
166294
142211
144724
120438
148903
169058
112787
186813
155931
151745
126108
186892
153589
172956
135573
168611
195581
103811
108513
111314
161581
167475
192067
154392
156339
184058
199323
186353
186449

（
（

）
）

人丸TC
人丸TC

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘中
雲雀丘中

（
（

）
）

本山中
本山中

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路中
東洋大姫路中

（
（

）
）

Advantage TC
A&F

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ
Noah I.S 姫路

（
（

）
）

報徳中
報徳中

（
（

）
）

MK Garden Noah
MK Garden Noah

（
（

）
）

しあわせのむらTS
六甲中

（
（

）
）

灘中
灘中

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC
ﾃﾝ･IFT

（
（

）
）

COSANA
COSANA

（
（

）
）

須磨学園中
須磨学園中

（
（

）
）

NAMP
NAMP

（
（

）
）

TOALSON･Jrｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ
TOALSON･Jrｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾝ･IFT
ﾃﾝ･IFT

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（
（

）
）

灘中
灘中

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

柳中
柳中

（
（

）
）

本山中
本山中

（
（

）
）

仁川中
仁川中

（
（

）
）

多田ﾊｲｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC
多田ﾊｲｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

奥 平  駿
池 畠  大 生

b y e

舌 古  敦 貴
片 岡  慶 太
馬 場  遼 太 郎
大 西  翼
松 﨑  滉 樹
永 吉  真 皓
山 村  知 輝
北 川  駿 之 介
松 長  孝 頼
松 長  宥 治
山  口  仁  志
富  田  怜  温
太 田  皓 介
神 崎  愛 斗
村 田  智 哉
大 谷  宗 平
増 井  大 輝
次 山  琉 生
谷 崎  泰 之
七 夕  遥 介
尾 崎  勝 海
香 山  大 地
宮 脇  亮 太
山 科  大 登
安 田  紘 基
上 田  瑞 貴
宮 崎  夕
植 木  響

藤 井  一 那
石 川  真 輝

b y e

古 谷  優 樹
西 本  廉
松 下  真
吉 田  健 太 朗
中 村  豪 太
上 田  佳 紀
伊 藤  遥 希
石 丸  翔 一
山 崎  航 汰
清 水  晃 希
浅 野  豪 太
安 藤  勇 紀
大 西  諒
福 本  直 弥
鏡 味  良 輔
森 田  航 輔
日 野  玄 基
土 井  直 哉
神 田  悠 希
野 中  泰 喜
藤 澤  憲 浩
鎌 田  領 義
高 橋  大 介
岩 崎  初 樹
今 井 田  隆 翔
池 尻  翔
阪 本  夏 輝
馬 渡  泰 誠
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W.O
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W.O
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118742
120422
134394
161141
120027
110751
106171
171832
166363
172976
197623
166620
154326
147246
109482
105922
152583
125036
109364
194820
135693
169193
197900
167834
120074
116594
194136
123752
112298
134596

105539
106432
186300
151711
156204
134781
184458
115311
164690
161317
131621
157794
176749
136996
161708
142544
191626
138581
105302
169388
138410
108956
129582
163102
162011
144242
101698
113896
124210
170994

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ
Advantage TC

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路中
東洋大姫路中

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

REX KOBE
REX KOBE

（
（

）
）

西脇TC
西脇TC

（
（

）
）

ﾛｯｸｵﾝTC
Team.K

（
（

）
）

Noah I.S 西宮
Noah I.S 西宮

（
（

）
）

須磨学園中
須磨学園中

（
（

）
）

灘中
雲雀丘中

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

仁川中
仁川中

（
（

）
）

三木ﾛｲﾔﾙTC
三木ﾛｲﾔﾙTC

（
（

）
）

ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸
ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸

（
（

）
）

Noah I.S 宝塚
Noah I.S 宝塚

（
（

）
）

COSANA
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘中
雲雀丘中

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

ﾗｹｯﾄﾊﾟﾙTC
ﾗｹｯﾄﾊﾟﾙTC

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路中
東洋大姫路中

（
（

）
）

滝川中
滝川中

（
（

）
）

人丸TC
人丸TC

（
（

）
）

MSｻｳｻﾘｰﾄ
NAMP

（
（

）
）

芦屋ｼｰｻｲﾄﾞﾃﾆｽ
芦屋ｼｰｻｲﾄﾞﾃﾆｽ

（
（

）
）

灘中
灘中

（
（

）
）

本山中
本山中

（
（

）
）

ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA
ｴﾑﾃﾆｽ神戸

（
（

）
）

柳中
柳中

（
（

）
）

Advantage TC
Advantage TC

末 岡  大 和
阿 部  哉 太

b y e

西  日 々 輝
今  井  將  太
池 田  直 紀
加 藤  海 人
入 江  拓 実
岩 﨑  雄 紀
江 藤  遥 希
福 田  恵 介
青 木  瑛 佑
河 村  明 輝
神 田  瑛 有
北  昇 馬
巌 本  耀
黒 田  未 玖 人
岩 田  健 吾
島 川  浩 徳
島  碧 斗
前 川  広 一
松 井  慶 文
長 城  裕 登
一 柳  風 翔
池 田  知 暉
松 本  駿
小 林  雄 昌
津 田  暖 人
且 田  翔
島 本  大 雅
梅 野  太 一

小 林  俊 介
新 城  慶 大

b y e

民 谷  直 人
中 井  俊 志
井 上  和 俊
飯 島  康 太
高 橋  志 和
山 邑  孔 三 朗
家 喜  悠 太
津 野  賢 信
安 澄  幸 一 郎
長  尾  宙  輝
仲 野  孝 輝
松 本  圭 央
出 口  聡 帆
藤 田  悠 希
中 原  迅
山 王  裕 仁
松 本  逸 平
市 村  瑞 樹
田 畑  賢 大
田 中  愛 翔
三 木  竜 之 介
岡 本  大 和
澤 井  悠 人
石 田  大 己
大 石  楓
奥 平  裕 亮
南  遼 馬
阿 部  柊 太
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60
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62
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60
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61

61

60
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64
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61

60

61
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118380
125664
136490
121543
115340
123861
144559
153238
116293
110438
193401
149043
158782
172198
188559
126465
134811
114824
175860
136699
173102
186201
192834
164804
149289
143128
118911
120011

108502
120448
163621
157810
156076
188520
195209
192870
179053
115353
193817
144772
144777
111977
129819
170478
194829
102233
129704
136541
146532
154680
125440
141180
138139
144436
120439
179472

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

MARS
MARS

（
（

）
）

人丸TC
人丸TC

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

芦屋学園中
芦屋学園中

（
（

）
）

報徳中
報徳中

（
（

）
）

ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC
ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（
（

）
）

TA園田
TA園田

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘中
雲雀丘中

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路中
東洋大姫路中

（
（

）
）

TOALSON･Jrｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ
TOALSON･Jrｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

（
（

）
）

COSANA
COSANA

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

啓明中
啓明中

（
（

）
）

灘中
灘中

（
（

）
）

須磨学園中
須磨学園中

（
（

）
）

宝塚TCO
Noah I.S 宝塚

（
（

）
）

NAMP
NAMP

（
（

）
）

本山中
本山中

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾝ･IFT
ﾃﾝ･IFT

（
（

）
）

甲南中
甲南中

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路中
東洋大姫路中

（
（

）
）

神戸LTC
神戸LTC

（
（

）
）

REX KOBE
REX KOBE

（
（

）
）

仁川中
仁川中

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ
Advantage TC

森 田  篤 郎
日 野  健 太

b y e

水 野  雄 太
黒 坂  怜 志
河 野  友 希
橋 立  大 輝
増 田  紘 大
松 末  陽 人
木 田  亘
趙  貴 煥
長 井  凌 太 郎
瀧  陸 斗
西 浦  淳 貴
狭 間  翔 太 郎
河 内  亨
井 上  豪 馬
塚 本  泰 成
森 﨑  慶 真
神 澤  恒 太
川 崎  友 也
神 山  竜 亮
木 場  太 一
廣  瀬  航
武 木 田  壮 亮
堀  桔 平
本 街  翔 星

b y e

久 田  康 登
長 尾  優 希

宇 津 原  陽
藤 原  朋 矢

b y e

本 田  貴 稔
上 原  陸
別 所  尚 弥
中 森  正 裕
建 部  幹 太
眞 田  雅 也
前 田  龍 一
山 中  啓 太 郎
髙 原  圭 吾
渡 邉  圭
鈴 木  和 穏
佐 藤  駿
井 上  誓
高 村  航 太
中 田  圭
大 路  京
水 田  新 之 助
山 口  雅 貴
荒 木  健 心
高 木  健 奨
徳 村  輝 大
青 木  大 地
太 田  晶 貴
澤 田  大 河

b y e

宮 川  真 輝
里 井  剛 樹
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